THE SANSKRIT COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
1 Bankim Chatterjee Street, Kolkata — 700073

University Holiday List (January, 2020 to December, 2020)

New Year’s Day 1st January Wednesday 1
Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday 12% January Sunday X
Poush Shankranti 15t January Wednesday 1
Birthday of Netaji 23rd January Thursday 1
Republic Day 26 January Sunday X
Saraswati Puja 29t January Wednesday 1
Additional Holidays for Saraswati Puja | 30™ & 31+t January Thursday & Friday 2
Shivaratri 21st February Friday 1
University Foundation Day 25th February Tuesday 1
Additional Holiday for Foundation Day | 26t February Wednesday 1
Doljatra 9th March Monday 1
Holi 10th March Tuesday 1
Good Friday 10th April Friday 1
Dr. B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday and 14th April Tuesday 1
Bengali New Year’s Day
May Day 1st May Friday 1
Buddha Purnima 7th May Thursday 1
Rabindra Jayanti 8th May Friday 1
1d-Ul-Fitar 25t May Monday 1
Additional Day for Id-Ul-Fitar 26t May Tuesday 1
Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 1st August Saturday 1
Janmashtami 11th August Tuesday 1|
Independence Day 15t August Saturday 1
Muharram 30th August Sunday X
Mahalaya 17th September Thursday 1
Gandhi Jayanti 2 QOctober Friday 1|
Puja Holidays including Fateha-Dwaz- 19t to 31t October Monday - Saturday 12
Daham on 30.10.2020 (Excluding Sunday)
Kali Puja 14t November Saturday 1
Bhratriditiya 16t November Monday 1
Additional Holiday for Bhratriditiya 17* November Tuesday 1
Day before Chhat Puja 19% November Thursday 1
Chhat Puja 20* November Friday 1
Birthday of Guru Nanak 30t November Monday 1
Christmas Day 25t December Friday 1
Total days 42

N.B. As per Memo No. 5965-F(P2) dt. 01.11.2019 issued by Finance (Audit) Department, Govt. of West

Bengal the following Holidays may be observed as Sectional Holidays in the Year 2020 for the
employees of different communities mentioned against each:-

Mahabir ]ayénti 6th April Monday For Jains only
Sab-e-Barat 9th April Thursday For Muslims only

Easter Saturday 11th April Saturday For Christians only
Baisakhi 14th April Tuesday For Sikhs only

Hul Diwas 30th June Tuesday For Adivasi (Santal) only
Karam Puja . - To be notified later on

Date: 24.01.2020
** University Offices shall remain closed on Saturdays and Sundays.
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